

GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2022 GRADER, UNDERBODY, & SIDEPLow BLADES (CUTTING EDGES)

BID OPENING: 02/23/2022 10:00 A.M CST

ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QNTY	WINTER EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC		SCHULTS EQUIPMENT		H&L MESABI	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
7/8"x8"x72" Grader Blade; Surface Hardened; STD Hwy Pattern Punched, 5/8" Bolt	400	\$138.94	\$55,576.00	\$165.39	\$66,156.00	\$193.39	\$77,356.00
7/8"x8"x84" Grader Blade; Surface Hardened; STD Hwy Pattern Punched, 5/8" Bolt	50	\$162.08	\$8,104.00	\$190.67	\$9,533.50	\$209.60	\$10,480.00
7/8"x5"x36" Top Beveled Wing Blade; Heavy Duty Carbide Inserted and Armored Steel Layer Welded on Surface; STD Hwy Pattern Punched, 5/8 Bolt	90	\$192.82	\$17,353.80	\$312.00	\$28,080.00	\$345.50	\$31,095.00
7/8"x5"x48" Top Beveled Wing Blade; Heavy Duty Carbide Inserted and Armored Steel Layer Welded on Surface; STD Hwy Pattern Punched, 5/8 Bolt	90	\$257.09	\$23,138.10	\$416.00	\$37,440.00	\$461.20	\$41,508.00
5" Moldboard Shoes; 12" Hole Punched for Use on Front Plows and Wings; Approx 65° Angle from the Ground for Use with Carbide Cutting Edge, 5/8 Bolt	20	\$149.66	\$2,993.20	NO BID		\$86.50	\$1,730.00
8" Moldboard Shoes; 12" Hole Punched for Use on Wings; Approx 80° Attach Angle from the Ground for Use with Carbide Cutting Edge, 5/8 Bolt	10	\$149.66	\$1,496.60	NO BID		\$124.50	\$1,245.00
12" Mushroom Plow Shoes with 3 holes; 5/8" Bolt	80	\$149.66	\$11,972.80	NO BID		\$125.00	\$10,000.00
FRIEGHT CHARGE							
TOTAL BID PRICE		\$120,634.50		\$141,209.50		\$173,414.00	
DELIVERY		3-6 WEEKS		4-5 WEEKS		8-10 WEEKS	

At the Board's regular meeting, held on Monday, February 28, 2022, the 2022 Winter Blades Bid was awarded to Winter Equipment.